8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:02

6:09 am 760 SHERMANTOWN RD

6:10 am SHERMANTOWN RD & ANTELOPE CIR [N]
6:12 am GLEN HILL DR @ DALE HILL DR [E]

6:14 am GLEN HILL DR @ WOODRIDGE DR [E]

6:16 am DOUGLAS DR @ SYLVAN CT [SW]

6:18 am SYLVAN CT & BRIGADE DR (WEST) [NE]
6:21 am SYLVAN CT @ GLEN HILL DR [NW]

6:23 am 108 DELTA DR [SE]

6:24 am DELTA DR @ GLEN HILL DR [E]

6:30 am SHERMANTOWN RD @ CANDY APPLE LN [NW]
6:32 am FIELDSTONE GAZEBO/47 FIELDSTONE LN [NW]
6:38 am SHERMANTOWN RD @ SYCAMORE LN [NE]
6:39 am SLOCUM RD @ SOUTHWICK CIR [SE]

6:40 am SLOCUM RD @ THOMAS ANTHONY RD [SE]
6:41 am 590 Slocum Rd [E]

6:42 am 542 SLOCUM RD [E]

6:46 am 605 Indian Corner Rd [S]

6:46 am 605 Indian Corner Rd [S]

6:47 am 496 INDIAN CORNER RD [S]

6:47 am 482 Indian Corner Rd [S]

6:52 am 789 Oak Hill Rd [SW]

6:53 am 548 OAK HILL RD [W]

6:54 am 234 Oak Hill Rd [SE]

6:54 am 197A Oak Hill Rd [SE]

6:55 am SWEET LN@OAK HILL RD (EAST) [SW]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:03

6:41 am DEVILS FOOT RD@UNION DR

6:42 am DEVILS FOOT RD @ MERRILL LN [N]
6:42 am Devils Foot Rd & Navy Dr [NE]

6:44 am SACHEM RD @ BROOKSIDE DR [SE]
6:45 am HORNET RD @ YORKTOWN RD [SW]
6:47 am YORKTOWN RD & KING PHILLIP DR [S]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:04

6:26 am Stony Ln for 3808 Quaker Ln

6:26 am 3808 Quaker Ln [SE]

6:28 am 3510 Quaker Ln [E]

6:29 am STONY LN @ DELANO DR [NE]
6:32 am 1411 STONY LN [N]

6:32 am STONY LN @ JOHN SCOTT LN [NE]
6:34 am STONY LN @ ABRAHAMS WY [N]
6:37 am NARROW LN & COUNTRY CT [SE]
6:41 am WICKHAM RD & QUEENSFORT WAY [W]
6:47 am STONY LN @ JANNA CT [SW]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:05

6:43 am 580/582/620 DEVILS FOOT RD

6:44 am Devils Foot Rd & Sutton Lane [NE]

6:44 am Devils Foot Rd & McConnell Ct [NE]

6:46 am DEVILS FOOT RD @ MERRILL LN [SW]
6:46 am Devils Foot Rd & McConnell Ct [W]

6:47 am Devils Foot Rd & Sutton Lane [W]

6:49 am 7255 Post Rd [W]

6:52 am Tower Hill Rd @ SUMMIT VIEW LN [NW]
6:53 am TOWER HILL RD & BOONE ST [W]

6:54 am 294 Phillips St [S]

6:55 am 245 Phillips St [S]

6:56 am BOSTON NECK RD @ REYNOLDS ST [SW]
6:57 am BOSTON NECK RD & BEACH ST [W]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:06

6:29 am Camp Ave @ Tully Way/Pequot St

6:30 am 31 Camp Av [S]

6:31 am 180 CAMP AVE [SW]

6:33 am Asgah (East) @ Wickford Pt Rd @ Camp Ave [W]
6:33 am Asgah (East) @ Wickford Pt Rd @ Camp Ave [S]
6:34 am CAMP AVE & GATEWAY RD [SE]

6:35 am 525 Camp Ave [SW]

6:35 am 541 Camp Av [S]

6:37 am CAMP AVE @ WINDWARD WALK [W]

6:40 am SHORE ACRES AVE @ SECOND ST [NW]

6:46 am CAMP AVE @ MILL CREEK DR [NE]

6:46 am CAMP AVE @ MILL CREEK DR [NW]

6:48 am Asgah (East) @ Wickford Pt Rd @ Camp Ave [E]
6:48 am Asgah (East) @ Wickford Pt Rd @ Camp Ave [N]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Bus:09

6:39 am
6:39 am
6:41 am
6:41 am
6:44 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:51 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:54 am
6:56 am
6:56 am
7:00 am

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

LAFAYETTE RD No Intersection

INDIAN CORNER RD & TOMAHAWK CIR [S]

90 Indian Corner Rd [S]

47 Indian Corner Rd [S]

BUTTERNUT DR & WOODHAVEN RD [W]

309 West Allenton Rd [S]

W ALLENTON RD & LAWNWOOD RD/DEERFIELD CT [SW]
RICCI LN & W ALLENTON RD [SW]

1085 Tower Hill Rd [W]

1141 Tower Hill Road [W]

1167 Tower Hill Rd [W]

HAMILTON ALLENTON RD & BEDFORD LN [E]
310 Hamilton Allenton Rd [S]

240 Hamilton Allenton Road [S]

HAMILTON ALLENTON RD @ Weavers Rd [SW]
HAMILTON ALLENTON RD @ Weavers Rd [SE]
NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Bus:10

6:23 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:27 am
6:27 am
6:30 am
6:33 am
6:37 am
6:45 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:55 am
6:55 am
7:00 am

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

655 TOWER HILL RD

DANIEL DR & TOWER HILL RD [NW]

805 Tower Hill Rd [NW]

1365 Tower Hill Rd [W]

1369 Tower Hill Rd [W]

2271 Tower Hill Rd [W]
WESTMORELAND LN @ JASMINE CIR [NW]
Tower Hill Rd @ VINEYARD RD [NW]
SHADY LEA RD @ VILLAGE HILL LN [SW]
Tower Hill Rd @ FLAGG LN [SE]

762/764 TOWER HILL RD [SE]

DANIEL DR & TOWER HILL RD [S]
668/666 TOWER HILL RD [E]

404 TOWER HILL RD [E]

366 TOWER HILL RD [E]

NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:11

6:30 am N QUIDNESSETT RD@FLETCHER RD
6:31 am FLETCHER RD & TORRIE LN [SW]

6:32 am 240 Fletcher Rd [SW]

6:33 am FLETCHER RD @ WILBERT WY [W]

6:34 am FLETCHER RD @ CREST FIELD LN [NW]
6:35 am 450 Fletcher Rd [NW]

6:37 am SIGNAL ROCK DR & FLETCHER RD [N]
6:39 am FLETCHER RD @ SAGE TRL [N]

6:45 am NEWCOMB RD & PINE RIVER RD [NE]
6:46 am NEWCOMB RD @ STATE ST [NE]

6:49 am MORNINGSIDE GAZEBO [W]

6:50 am SEAWYNDS DR @ DRIFTWOOD LN [NW]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:12

6:32 am DAVISVILLE RD & WOODLAND DR

6:33 am OLDE MILL LN AT SPLIT [SE]

6:39 am HUNTS RIVER DR & DAVISVILLE RD [NW]
6:39 am HUNTS RIVER DR & DAVISVILLE RD [SW]
6:41 am OLD BAPTIST RD @ CENTER ST [NW]
6:42 am OLD BAPTIST RD & SURREY LN [NW]
6:43 am MIDWAY DR & OLD BAPTIST RD [N]

6:45 am OLD BAPTIST RD @ CADDY ROCK RD [N]
6:45 am OLD BAPTIST RD @ MEADOWLAND DR [N]
6:47 am 880 Old Baptist Rd [NW]

6:48 am OLD BAPTIST RD @ COLE DR [N]

6:49 am Old Baptist Rd & Lydia Rd [NW]

6:49 am OLD BAPTIST RD @ BROWNING DR [NW]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Bus:14

6:23 am
6:24 am
6:26 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:32 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:37 am
6:42 am
6:45 am
6:47 am
7:00 am

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

630 South County Trl

DRY BRIDGE RD @ HUCKLEBERRY RD (NORTH) [W]
DRY BRIDGE RD @ VISTA CIR (SOUTH) [NE]

582 South County Trl [E]

454 South County Trail [E]

BEACON DR @ PLAIN RD [S]

BEACON DR & ROLLINGWOOD DR (EAST) [SW]
HATCHERY RD @ LONG LN [N]

18 LONG LN [NE]

WICKHAM RD & LANG DR (NORTH) [SE]
AUTUMN DR & LAUREL RIDGE LN (NORTH) [SW]
LAUREL RIDGE LN @ CARRIE LN [N]

NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Bus:15

6:41 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:42 am
6:46 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:47 am
6:49 am
6:51 am
6:51 am
7:00 am

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

360 Railroad Ave

325 RAILROAD AV [E]

294 RAILROAD AV [E]

RAILROAD AVE & HIDDEN LAKE DR (SOUTH) [E]
LAFAYETTE RD @ WOODMIST WY [SE]
LAFAYETTE RD @ DAWN MARIE CT [E]
LAFAYETTE RD @ WHISPER LANE [SE]
LAFAYETTE RD @ MOCKINGBIRD DR [E]
HIDEAWAY LN & LAFAYETTE RD [SE]
338 Lafayette Rd [E]

310 Lafayette Rd [E]

NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:The Prout School
Bus:17

6:42 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL
7:00 am The Prout School



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Bus:19

6:24 am
6:24 am
6:24 am
6:25 am
6:27 am
6:29 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:31 am
6:31 am
6:32 am
6:33 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:38 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:55 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
7:00 am

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

BOSTON NECK RD@PLUM BEACH RD

BOSTON NECK RD @ FLEETWOOD DR [E]
FLEETWOOD DR @ BOSTON NECK RD [E]
FLEETWOOD DR @ RT 1A/138 PARK 'N RIDE [SE]
CALYPSO DR @ ABALONE RD [W]

BOSTON NECK RD & BARBERS HEIGHTS RD [NW]
BOSTON NECK RD & BARBERS HEIGHTS RD [SW]
1989 Boston Neck Rd [W]

2065 Boston Neck Rd [W]

BOSTON NECK RD & COTTRELL RD [W]

BOSTON NECK RD @ PIERCE RD [NW]

2221 Boston Neck Rd [W]

2465 Boston Neck Rd [NW]

BOSTON NECK RD @ MINER RD [NW]

2727 Boston Neck Rd [NW]

BOSTON NECK RD @ MINER RD [SE]

2180 Boston Neck Rd [E]

BOSTON NECK RD & CHARLOTTE AVE/2180 Boston Ne [SE]
BOSTON NECK RD & HIGHLAND RD [NE]

BOSTON NECK RD & CHAMPLIN RD [SE]

BOSTON NECK RD & CHAMPLIN RD [NE]

35 Snuff Mill Rd [N]

SNUFF MILL RD @ GILBERT STUART RD [E]

690 Gilbert Stuart Rd [E]

BOSTON NECK RD @ TERRE MAR DR [SE]
BOSTON NECK RD @ TERRE MAR DR [NE]
BOSTON NECK & WALDRON AVE [SE]

NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Bus:20

6:26 am
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:33 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:46 am
7:00 am

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

GREENMEADOW CIR & SCHOOL STREET
SCHOOL ST @ NICHOLS RD [S]

SCHOOL ST @ ROSEMARY DR [S]
SCHOOL ST @ HANCOCK DR (WEST) [S]
POST RD @ BRUSTER DR [SE]

POST RD @ HELENS TRLR PK ANNEX/6101 POST ROAD [SW]
AUSTIN RD @ AUSTIN MEADOWS LN [S]
AUSTIN RD @ GLENWOOD DR [S]
AUSTIN RD & CARA CT [SE]

Malcom Rd @ Bethany Ln (West) [NE]
FAIRFIELD DR @ BROOKHAVEN RD [N]
NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Bus:21

6:24 am
6:25 am
6:27 am
6:33 am
6:36 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
7:00 am

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

HARRISON ST & CAPTAIN WIGHTMAN LN

PETTEE AVE & HOOVER ST [SW]

ALLEN AV @ MOUNT VIEW AV [SE]

N QUIDNESSETT RD @ NORTHBRIAR DR [NE]

290 Forge Rd [N]

N QUIDNESSETT RD @ ROLLING MEADOW WY [NW]
N QUIDNESSETT RD @ TOCKWOTTON FARM RD [NW]
N QUIDNESSETT RD @ SMOKE RIDGE DR [N]

168 N Quidnessett Rd [NW]

N QUIDNESSETT RD & SUNNYBROOK DR [N]

10 N QUIDNESSETT RD [NW]

NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Bus:22

6:29 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:31 am
6:32 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:49 am
7:00 am

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

47 PENDAR RD

130 Pendar Rd [W]

PENDAR RD & SANDRA DR [W]

285 PENDAR RD [W]

305 PENDAR RD [W]

576 Pendar Rd [W]

604 PENDAR RD [W]

POLO DR & SHERMANTOWN RD [N]

SHERMANTOWN RD & MOURNING DOVE DR (EAST) [NE]
SHERMANTOWN RD & MOURNING DOVE DR (WEST) [NE]
CONGDON HILL RD @ PHEASANT RUN [SE]

CONGDON HILL RD @ HAGGARTY HILL RD [SE]

440 Congdon Hill Rd [E]

CONGDON HILL RD @ HOLLY HILLS LN [E]

230 CONGDON HILL RD [E]

190 CONGDON HILL RD [E]

CONGDON HILL RD @ ORCHARD WOODS DR [E]

11 CONGDON HILL RD [NE]

NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:23

6:31 am POTTER RD@PARK PL

6:33 am POTTER RD @ HERITAGE RD [W]
6:36 am EDMOND DR @ NISED DR [W]

6:38 am MARK DR @ MIDIO DR [NW]

6:42 am NEWCOMB RD @ STATE ST [NE]
6:44 am CHADSEY RD @ MITOLA DR [SE]
6:45 am CHADSEY RD @ DAHLIA DR [SE]
6:46 am CHADSEY RD @ HERITAGE RD [SE]
6:47 am CHADSEY RD & FOREST PARK DR (SOUTH) [E]
6:49 am POST RD @ KRZAK RD [NW]

6:49 am POST RD @ KRZAK RD [SW]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:24

6:41 am TEN ROD RD@RODMAN LN

6:42 am 814 Ten Rod Rd [NE]

6:44 am 917 Ten Rod Rd [SW]

6:45 am 882 TEN ROD RD [SW]

6:45 am 876 Ten Rod Rd [SW]

6:46 am 694/694B TEN ROD RD [SW]

6:47 am HENDRICK AVE & TEN ROD RD [S]
6:48 am 431/438 TEN ROD RD [SW]

6:49 am TEN ROD RD @ HIMES ST [SW]
6:50 am 150 TEN ROD RD [S]

6:53 am HAVERHILL AV @ DODGE ST [E]
6:54 am VIRGINIA AV @ GEORGIA AV [SW]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:26

6:20 am POST RD@INTREPID RD

6:22 am POST RD @ Cocumcussoc Way [SE]
6:24 am OAKDALE RD @ CHESTNUT RD [S]
6:27 am WALNUT RD @ DANA RD [E]

6:30 am STONY LN @ SEDGEFIELD RD [E]
6:34 am STONY LN @ HIDDEN MERE LN [E]
6:35 am STONY LN @ MISTY MEADOW LN [NE]
6:37 am STONY LN @ ABBY LN [N]

6:39 am STONY LN @ ABBY LN [SW]

6:40 am 620 Stony Ln [S]

6:42 am STONY LN No Intersection [S]

6:42 am STONY LN No Intersection [SW]

6:43 am STONY LN @ RED MAPLE TERR [S]
6:46 am 70 Stony Ln [SW]

6:47 am 95 HULING RD [W]

6:48 am Post Rd & Juniper Dr [NW]

6:51 am Main St & Fowler St [SW]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



8/26/2021 1:21:22 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:01

6:33 am Thayer Arena Stop

6:42 am Christ Church Stop [S]

6:46 am Post Road at Ocean State JL Plaza [W]

7:00 am NORTH KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



